Chagrin Falls Historical Society
AND MUSEUM

87 East Washington Street P.O. Box 515 Chagrin Falls, OH 44022 440-247-4695 www.chagrinhistorical.org

## JOIN US AS A MEMBER!

The purpose of the Society is to discover, preserve and present information about Chagrin Falls and vicinity, its history and its people.

## **Annual Membership Categories**

\_\_\_\_\_ Senior \$20 \_\_\_\_\_ Individual \$30 \_\_\_\_\_ Family \$45 \_\_\_\_\_ Corporate \$100

Please indicate the number in your Family Membership \_\_\_\_\_

## Dues are due in September. Please make checks payable to Chagrin Falls Historical Society. Thank You!

Members will receive a 10% discount on all Historical Society merchandise.

Are you interested in volunteering in any of these areas?

\_\_\_\_ Special Events \_\_\_\_ Newsletter Mailing \_\_\_\_ Computer Work \_\_\_\_ Refreshments

\_\_\_\_Oral History \_\_\_\_Publications \_\_\_\_Reception Greeter \_\_\_\_Docent

Special Contributions are always welcome and can be made to the Historical Society *Join the Campaign* Fund to ensure the future of the museum, the Society and its many programs.

Date	Home Phone	Cell	
Name(s)			
Address			
City/State		Zip	
Email	·····	Membership \$	
Join the Campaign Fu	nd \$	Total Enclosed \$	

The Chagrin Falls Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) organization supported by donations, grants, membership dues and program fees. Your membership dues and donations are tax deductible to the